
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

2023 Pricelist 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  



 
WAXING 
 
Eyebrow 
Top Lip                   
Sides       
Chin 
Neck  
Underarm 
Forearm 
Full arm 
Back 
Stomach Line       
½ Leg 
Upper Leg 
¾ Leg 
Full Leg 
Bikini 
Higher Bikini 
Brazilian 
Hollywood 
 

 
 

£8.50 
£5.00 
£5.00 
£5.00 

£15.00 
£10.50 
£17.50 
£20.50 
£20.00 

£5.00 
£21.50 
£24.00 
£23.50 
£27.50 
£18.50 
£22.50 
£26.50 
£35.50 

 
LASH AND BROW CARE 
Eyebrow Thread 
Top Lip Thread 
Chin Thread 
Eyebrow Tint 
Eyelash Tint 
Eyelash Perm 
LVL (Length Volume Lift) 
Full Set Individual Eyelash Extensions 
Eyelash Extension Infill’s – Starting From 
Eyelash Extension Removal 
 

 
£8.50 
£5.00 
£5.00 

£12.50 
£17.50 
£40.00 
£52.00 
£60.00 
£30.00 
£15.00 

 
BLEACHING 
Lip 
Full Face 
Forearm 
Full Arm 

 
£5.00 

£11.50 
£12.50 
£15.00 

  



NAILS 
 
Jessica Manicure       
Spa Manicure (Gel add on £14.00) 
Jessica File and Paint (Hands or Feet) 
Jessica Pedicure 
Spa Pedicure (Gel add on £14.00) 
Callus Peel 
Minx Pedicure 
Minx (On Own)  
 
GELERATION 
Manicure 
Pedicure 
File and Paint (Hands or Feet) 
Removal (Free With New Set) 
 
EXTENSIONS 
Full Set 
White Tips 
Regular Infills 
White Tip Infills 
Per Nail 
Removal 
 
SNS 
Full Set Extensions 
Full Set Overlay 
Infills 
Removal 
 

 
 

£25.00 
£46.00 
£19.50 
£29.50 
£51.00  
£22.00 
£40.00 
£20.00  

 
 

£35.50 
£39.50 
£29.50 
£10.00 

 
 

£50.00 
£55.00 
£30.00 
£35.50 

£5.00 
£12.50 

 
 

£37.50 
£32.50 
£27.50 
£12.50 

 
TANNING 
 
St. Tropez 
Full body exfoliation and tan applied. Results lasting up to a week. 
 
Su-do Spray Tan 
As seen on Dancing On Ice, flawless from head to toe. 
 

 
 

£38.50 
 
 
 

£30.00 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 



DERMALOGICA FACIALS 
 
Face Mapping Skin Analysis 
This is a complimentary service from us to help determine your 
skin goals and what products will work best for you. 
 

 
 

 

Express Skin Solver Treatment                                                                  
 
This is our 10-minute skin solving treatment perfect for your 
quick fix. We will show you how to get that healthy skin glow 
back. Ideal if you are a busy bee or perfect before those special 
events. 
 

£15.00 

ProSkin 30                                                                                                        
 
This is our customised skin treatment. We will target your specific 
skin concerns resulting in maximum impact in minimum time. 
This treatment is perfect for those who only have 30 minutes but 
require great results and great value. 
 

£37.50 

Signature ProSkin 60   
 
This is our ultimate facial treatment. Customised with 
professional products, techniques and technology, it will be a 
relaxed environment created for pure relaxation. 
This treatment is the ideal choice for those who like to indulge 
and receive a comprehensive experience addressing all skin 
concerns.  
 

£67.50 

Pro Power Peel 60 (course of 6 required)     
  
Combining the benefits of Pro Power Peel 30 with a deep 
treatment IonActive Serum, customised masque therapy to leave 
skin clear, smooth and glowing. 
 
Eye Facial Incorporating with our pro power eye peel 

Specially contoured to treat the undereye area and crow's feet, 
and this concentrated patch exfoliates and hydrates in a single 
step. Suitable for prematurely ageing sun damaged, unevenly 
pigmented or hyperpigmented skin. Brightens undereye skin. 
Helps even skin tone and texture and minimises the appearance of 
fine lines and wrinkles 
 

£85.50 
 
 
 
 
 

£20.00 

  



 
MASSAGE 
 
Please note all timings for massages include undressing prior and 
dressing after treatment. 
 

 
 

Back and Shoulder (30 mins) 
Full Body (60 mins) 
 
Hot Stone 
Back and Shoulder (30 mins) 
Full Body (60 mins) 
 
Aromatherapy 
Back and Shoulder (30 mins) 
Full Body (60 mins) 
 
Indian Head Massage (40 mins) 
Hopi Ear Candle 
 

£39.50 
£47.50 

 
 

£44.50 
£55.00 

 
 

£39.50 
£47.50 

 
£40.00 
£35.00 

 
CRYSTAL CLEAR MICRODERMABRASION (MDA) 
 
Treats lines, wrinkles, dull dehydrated skin, sun damaged skin, 
acne scarring, congested and acne prone skins. Gently exfoliates 
the outer layer of skin while increasing new collagen and elastin 
formation to visibly rejuvenate and firm the skin. 
 
Crystal Clear Microdermabrasion (MDA) 
 
Crystal Clear Deluxe Facial 
 
Crystal Clear Oxygen 
 
Crystal Clear Oxygen with Microdermabrasion 
For the intensive treatment of lines, wrinkles, and lax skin of the 
face and neck 
 
Eye Facial 
An intensive treatment designed to reduce dark circles and 
puffiness around the eyes, whilst firming and smoothing. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

£47.50 
 

£59.50 
 

£75.00 
 

£89.00 
 
 
 

£25.00 

 
  



 
CRYSTAL CLEAR IPL: PERMANENT HAIR REDUCTION 
 
Intense Pulsed Light or IPL technology is a treatment breakthrough that can 
correct a variety of benign skin conditions such as facial skin imperfections, 
the signs of photo ageing, birthmarks, unwanted hair, unsightly small veins 
and other blemishes. It is a safe, non-invasive solution that can be tailored to 
your individual condition and skin type providing superior cosmetic results 
and outstanding satisfaction. 
All prices shown are per session. 

 
Face 
Upper Lip 
Chin 
Chin & neck 
Lip & Chin 
Sides & Face 
Lip, Chin & Sides of Face 
Center Brow 
 

 
 

£40.00 
£60.00 
£85.00 
£85.00 
£95.00 

£145.00 
£30.00 

Body 
Abdomen 
Bikini 
Feet & Toes 
Hands & Fingers 
 

 
£80.00-£100.00 
£75.00-£135.00 

£90.00 
£80.00 

Arms 
Upper Arm 
Shoulders 
Lower Arm 
Upper Arm 
Full Arm 
Full Arm & Hands 
 

 
£60.00 

£160.00 
£100.00 

£90.00 
£150.00 
£170.00 

Legs 
½ Leg 
Upper Leg 
¾ Leg 
Full Leg 
Full Leg & Bikini 

 
£185.00 
£220.00 
£300.00 
£390.00 
£500.00 
£250.00 



11/2 Leg & Bikini 



 

Tread Veins/Pigment 
Full Face 
Cheeks 
Chest 

 
 

£135.00 
£45.00 
£95.00 

 
Skin Rejuvenation 
Hands 
Cheeks 
Full Face 

 
 

£80.00 
£75.00 

£100.00 
Acne 
Full Face 
Chin 
Chest 
Back 
 

 
£165.00 

£85.00 
£125.00 
£140.00 

PROFESSIONAL MAKEUP 
Using a professional make-up brand we can offer make-up 
services for any occasion 
 
Makeup Application 
Wedding Makeup 

 
 
 
 

£45.00 
£85.00 

 
 


