

2023 Pricelist

WAXING

Eyebrow Top Lip Sides Chin Neck Underarm Forearm Full arm Back Stomach Line ½ Leg Upper Leg ¾ Leg Full Leg Bikini Higher Bikini Brazilian	£8.50 £5.00 £5.00 £15.00 £15.00 £17.50 £20.50 £20.00 £21.50 £24.00 £23.50 £27.50 £18.50 £22.50
Hollywood	£35.50
LASH AND BROW CARE	CO FO
Eyebrow Thread	£8.50 £5.00
Top Lip Thread Chin Thread	£5.00
Eyebrow Tint	£12.50
Eyelash Tint	£17.50
Eyelash Perm	£40.00
LVL (Length Volume Lift)	£52.00
Full Set Individual Eyelash Extensions	£60.00
Eyelash Extension Infill's – Starting From	£30.00
Eyelash Extension Removal	£15.00
BLEACHING	
Lip	£5.00
Full Face	£11.50
Forearm	£12.50
Full Arm	£15.00



NAILS

Jessica Manicure Spa Manicure (Gel add on £14.00) Jessica File and Paint (Hands or Feet) Jessica Pedicure Spa Pedicure (Gel add on £14.00) Callus Peel Minx Pedicure Minx (On Own)	£25.00 £46.00 £19.50 £29.50 £51.00 £22.00 £40.00
GELERATION Manicure Pedicure File and Paint (Hands or Feet) Removal (Free With New Set)	£35.50 £39.50 £29.50 £10.00
EXTENSIONS Full Set White Tips Regular Infills White Tip Infills Per Nail Removal	£50.00 £55.00 £30.00 £35.50 £5.00 £12.50
SNS Full Set Extensions Full Set Overlay Infills Removal	£37.50 £32.50 £27.50 £12.50
TANNING	
St. Tropez Full body exfoliation and tan applied. Results lasting up to a week.	£38.50
Su-do Spray Tan As seen on Dancing On Ice, flawless from head to toe.	£30.00



DERMALOGICA FACIALS

Face Mapping Skin Analysis

This is a complimentary service from us to help determine your skin goals and what products will work best for you.

Express Skin Solver Treatment

£15.00

This is our 10-minute skin solving treatment perfect for your quick fix. We will show you how to get that healthy skin glow back. Ideal if you are a busy bee or perfect before those special events.

ProSkin 30 £37.50

This is our customised skin treatment. We will target your specific skin concerns resulting in maximum impact in minimum time. This treatment is perfect for those who only have 30 minutes but require great results and great value.

Signature ProSkin 60

£67.50

This is our ultimate facial treatment. Customised with professional products, techniques and technology, it will be a relaxed environment created for pure relaxation. This treatment is the ideal choice for those who like to indulge and receive a comprehensive experience addressing all skin concerns.

Pro Power Peel 60 (course of 6 required)

£85.50

Combining the benefits of Pro Power Peel 30 with a deep treatment IonActive Serum, customised masque therapy to leave skin clear, smooth and glowing.

Eye Facial Incorporating with our pro power eye peel

£20.00

Specially contoured to treat the undereye area and crow's feet, and this concentrated patch exfoliates and hydrates in a single step. Suitable for prematurely ageing sun damaged, unevenly pigmented or hyperpigmented skin. Brightens undereye skin. Helps even skin tone and texture and minimises the appearance of fine lines and wrinkles

MASSAGE

Please note all timings for massages include undressing prior and dressing after treatment.

Back and Shoulder (30 mins) Full Body (60 mins)	£39.50 £47.50
Hot Stone Back and Shoulder (30 mins) Full Body (60 mins)	£44.50 £55.00
Aromatherapy Back and Shoulder (30 mins) Full Body (60 mins)	£39.50 £47.50
Indian Head Massage (40 mins) Hopi Ear Candle	£40.00 £35.00

CRYSTAL CLEAR MICRODERMABRASION (MDA)

Treats lines, wrinkles, dull dehydrated skin, sun damaged skin, acne scarring, congested and acne prone skins. Gently exfoliates the outer layer of skin while increasing new collagen and elastin formation to visibly rejuvenate and firm the skin.

Crystal Clear Microdermabrasion (MDA)	£47.50
Crystal Clear Deluxe Facial	£59.50
Crystal Clear Oxygen	£75.00
Crystal Clear Oxygen with Microdermabrasion For the intensive treatment of lines, wrinkles, and lax skin of the face and neck	£89.00
Eye Facial An intensive treatment designed to reduce dark circles and puffiness around the eyes, whilst firming and smoothing.	£25.00



CRYSTAL CLEAR IPL: PERMANENT HAIR REDUCTION

Intense Pulsed Light or IPL technology is a treatment breakthrough that can correct a variety of benign skin conditions such as facial skin imperfections, the signs of photo ageing, birthmarks, unwanted hair, unsightly small veins and other blemishes. It is a safe, non-invasive solution that can be tailored to your individual condition and skin type providing superior cosmetic results and outstanding satisfaction.

All prices shown are per session.

Face Upper Lip Chin Chin & neck Lip & Chin Sides & Face Lip, Chin & Sides of Face Center Brow	£40.00 £60.00 £85.00 £85.00 £95.00 £145.00 £30.00
Body Abdomen Bikini Feet & Toes Hands & Fingers	£80.00-£100.00 £75.00-£135.00 £90.00 £80.00
Arms Upper Arm Shoulders Lower Arm Upper Arm Full Arm Full Arm & Hands	£60.00 £160.00 £100.00 £90.00 £150.00 £170.00
Legs ½ Leg Upper Leg ¾ Leg Full Leg Full Leg & Bikini	£185.00 £220.00 £300.00 £390.00 £500.00

£250.00



Tread Veins/Pigment

Full Face	
Cheeks	£135.00
Chest	£45.00
	£95.00

Skin Rejuvenation	
Hands	
Cheeks	£80.00
Full Face	£75.00
	£100.00
Acne	
Full Face	£165.00
Chin	£85.00
Chest	£125.00
Back	£140.00

PROFESSIONAL MAKEUP

Using a professional make-up brand we can offer make-up services for any occasion

Makeup Application	£45.00
Wedding Makeup	£85.00

